UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Mar.2025 1 of 13www.umw-ic.com
UMW XC6206
1.Description 2.Product Usage
Battery power supply system
Cordless telephone equipment
Wireless control system
Portable/palm computer

yy: Year Code
ww: Week Code
13.Ordering information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW XC6206P182MR
UMW XC6206P252MR
UMW XC6206P282MR
UMW XC6206P302MR
UMW XC6206P332MR
UMW XC6206P362MR
UMW XC6206P182PR
UMW XC6206P252PR
UMWXC6206P282PR
UMW XC6206P302PR
UMW XC6206P332PR
UMW XC6206P362PR
65K5
65T5
65X5
65Z5